UPCOMING PROGRAMS

“TIS THE SEASON TO GIVE THE GIFT OF READING
Buy Books at Books, Inc « Have dinner out at Pizza My Heart or Sixto’s Cantina «
Benefit your Library! Your purchase will support library programming for our community.

Thursday, December 1, 2016, 6:00-8:00 PM

A VISIT WITH SANTA

Families can come meet Santa and enjoy some cookies, Be sure to bring your own
camera, there will be plenty of cute photo ops!

Thursday, December 8, 2016, 6:00-8:00 PM, Children’s Room

WINTER CRAFTS MAKER PROGRAM
For all ages! No sign-up required.
Saturday, December 10, 2016, 2:00-3:00 PM, Lane Room

CHANUKKAH CHILDREN'S CRAFT & CONCERT

A Special Children’s Concert featuring Isaac Zones
Monday, December 12, 2016, 4:00 PM, Children’s Room

HOLIDAY SING-ALONG AT THE EASTON BRANCH
Sing-along program by the Fireplace featuring MaryLee Sunseri

Wednesday, December 14, 2016, 7:00 PM, Easton Branch Library

WINTER CONCERT OPEN HOUSE WITH BEL CANTO FLUTES
A free festive open house for all ages. Music, Crafts, Cookies & Cider!

Thursday, December 15, 2016, 7:00 PM

HOLIDAY MARIONETTE SHOW

Featuring Fratello Marionettes “The North Pole Review.” No tickets required.
Saturday, December 17, 2016, 11:00 AM, Children’s Room

SNOWFLAKE BINGO
Wednesday, December 28, 2016, 2:00-3:00 PM, Lane Room

CARLOS PAVON GUITAR
Argentine/NY Influenced Modern Classical guitar.
Thursday, December 29, 2016, 7:00 PM, Lane Room

CHILDREN'S NOON YEAR'S PARTY

Ring in the new year with crafts, cookies, and a countdown celebration when
the clock strikes 12 (noon, that is).

Friday, December 30, 2016, 11:00 AM, Lane Room
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Panel discussions, breakout sessions, author hangouts, book signing and maore! B o~ ——
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Burlingame Public Library: 480 Primrose Road, Burlingame, (650) 558-7400
Easton Branch Library: 1800 Easton Dr, Burlingame, CA 94010, (650) 340-6180
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